Rocky Mountain Power wattsmart Homes Program offer product discounts and may be located in a city near you

% ROCKY MOUNTAIN Quallf|6d Bulbs and Fixtures (Idaho) Simple Steps, Smart Savings retailers are now added to this list, they
POWER

Products need to be Energy Star to qualify but not all Energy Star products receive incentives. This list is updated monthly, prices and products are subject to change at any time and are not guaranteed. Please check with the individual
retailer for stock on hand and price. Incentives are available for a limited time only.

Rocky Mountain Power does not warrant, endorse or guarantee the products or services offered by these retailers. You, the customer, are solely responsible for any contract or agreement made with a Participating Retailer. This list is
provided as a convenience only. Prices not guaranteed.

Ace Hardware #14355 101 E Main St Rexburg Rocky Mountain Power Feit LED Downlight 3424371 1 $ 2.00
3435310 1 $ 2.00

3435344 1 $ 2.00

3435351 1 $ 2.00

3435385 1 $ 2.00

3505757 1 $ 2.00

3515996 6 $ 12.00

LED Fixture 3520293 1 $ 5.00
3560489 1 $ 3.00

3560497 1 $ 3.00

3563020 1 $ 5.00

3707981 1 $ 5.00

3707999 1 $ 5.00

LED Omnidirectional 3514684 1 $ 1.25
3516317 4 $ 5.00

3516416 4 $ 5.00

3618105 2 $ 2.50

3618337 2 $ 2.50

3618949 2 $ 2.50

3624038 2 $ 2.50

3766482 3 $ 3.75

Ace Hardware #15881 105 E Main St Lava Hot Spring Rocky Mountain Power Feit LED Downlight 3424371 1 $ 2.00
3435310 1 $ 2.00

3435344 1 $ 2.00

3435351 1 $ 2.00

3435385 1 $ 2.00

3505757 1 $ 2.00

3515996 6 $ 12.00

LED Fixture 3520293 1 $ 5.00
3560489 1 $ 3.00

3560497 1 $ 3.00

3563020 1 $ 5.00

3707981 1 $ 5.00

3707999 1 $ 5.00

LED Omnidirectional 3514684 1 $ 1.25
3516317 4 $ 5.00

3516416 4 $ 5.00

3618105 2 $ 2.50

3618337 2 $ 2.50

3618949 2 $ 2.50

3624038 2 $ 2.50

3766482 3 $ 3.75

Megalight LED Downlight LBR2000730 1 $ 3.00
LBR3001030 1 $ 3.00

LBR4001330 1 $ 3.00

LPAR2000730 1 $ 3.00

LPAR3001130 1 $ 3.00

LPAR3801330 1 $ 3.00

LED Omnidirectional LA19009300HL 1 $ 2.00
LA19009300HLN 1 $ 2.00

LA21017300HL 1 $ 2.00
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Broulim's Fresh Foods #1

Broulim's Fresh Foods #2

Costco #1033

Do It Best - Malad City

Downey Food Center #1

Home Depot #1807

Kroger - Fred Meyer #70100260

Lowe's #2587

130 S Fourth St

124 W Main St

305 W Quinn Rd

45w 100N

5 N Main Street

4340 Hawthorne Rd

800 Yellowstone Ave

650 Bullock St

Montpelier

Rexburg

Pocatello

Malad City

Downey

Chubbuck

Pocatello

Pocatello

Rocky Mountain Power

Rocky Mountain Power

Simple Steps

Rocky Mountain Power

Rocky Mountain Power

Simple Steps

Simple Steps

Simple Steps

Megalight

Megalight

Feit

Megalight

Megalight

EcoSmart
Leedarson
Philips

GE

Sylvania

simple
gteps

LED Downlight

LED Omnidirectional

LED Downlight

LED Omnidirectional

LED Candelabra
LED Downlight

LED Fixture

LED Globe

LED Omnidirectional
LED Downlight

LED Omnidirectional

LED Downlight

LED Omnidirectional

LED Candelabra
LED Downlight

LED Fixture

LED 3-Way

LED Globe

LED Omnidirectional
LED Candelabra
LED Downlight

LED Omnidirectional
LED Downlight
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LBR2000730
LBR3001030
LBR4001330
LPAR2000730
LPAR3001130
LPAR3801330
LA19009300HL
LA19009300HLN
LA21017300HL
LBR2000730
LBR3001030
LBR4001330
LPAR2000730
LPAR3001130
LPAR3801330
LA19009300HL
LA19009300HLN
LA21017300HL
Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies
LBR2000730
LBR3001030
LBR4001330
LPAR2000730
LPAR3001130
LPAR3801330
LA19009300HL
LA19009300HLN
LA21017300HL
LBR2000730
LBR3001030
LBR4001330
LPAR2000730
LPAR3001130
LPAR3801330
LA19009300HL
LA19009300HLN
LA21017300HL
Varies

Varies

Varies
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Varies
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Thomas Market Inc. #1

Wal-Mart - Supercenter #1995

Wal-Mart #1878

170 S Main St

4240 Yellowstone Ave

530N 2nd E

Malad City

Chubbuck

Rexburg

Rocky Mountain Power

Simple Steps

Rocky Mountain Power

Megalight

GE

TCP

GE

simple

LED Fixture
LED Omnidirectional
LED Downlight

LED Omnidirectional

LED Candelabra
LED Globe

LED Omnidirectional
LED Downlight

LED Fixture

LED Candelabra

LED Downlight

LED Fixture
LED Globe
LED Omnidirectional
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Varies

Varies
LBR2000730
LBR3001030
LBR4001330
LPAR2000730
LPAR3001130
LPAR3801330
LA19009300HL
LA19009300HLN
LA21017300HL
Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies
557495060
557495064
557495068
557495069
557495072
557616657
557616658
557616663
557376788
557435982
557495057
557495065
557495067
557552830
550311416
555676799
555588624
555588625
555588626
555588628
555588633
555588634
555588638
555588641
555588643
555588645
555632716
555632717
556621814
556621826
556621827
557376779
557435974
557435976
557435978
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Wal-Mart #1905

TCP LED Downlight

LED Globe

LED Omnidirectional

565 Jensen Grove Dr Blackfoot Simple Steps GE LED Candelabra
LED Globe
LED Omnidirectional
TCP LED Downlight
LED Fixture
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557435980
557495070
557616650
557616655
557616656
564825833
564825834
555265013
555703527
557957791
557957792
555151487
555151488
555151491
552645125
552645133
552645150
553647550
553647553
554504105
554504107
554593971
554893186
554894947
555538846
555559448
555589057
557277171
557277172
557277174
Varies
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Varies
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