

Qualified Bulbs and Fixtures (Idaho)

Rocky Mountain Power wattsmart Homes Program



Simple Steps, Smart Savings retailers are now added to this list, they offer product discounts and may be located in a city near you

Products need to be Energy Star to qualify but not all Energy Star products receive incentives. This list is updated monthly, prices and products are subject to change at any time and are not guaranteed. Please check with the individual retailer for stock on hand and price. Incentives are available for a limited time only.

Store Name	Address	City	Program	Manufactuer	Product Type	SKU	Units per Pack	Markd Amoui	
Ace Hardware #14355	101 E Main St	Rexburg	Rocky Mountain Power	Feit	LED Downlight	3424371	1	\$	2.00
		3	ŕ		3	3435310	1	\$	2.00
						3435344	1	\$	2.00
						3435351	1	\$	2.00
						3435385	1	\$	2.00
						3505757	1	\$	2.00
						3515996	6		12.00
					LED Fixture	3520293	1	\$	5.00
					LEDTIXIUTE	3560489	1	\$	3.00
						3560497	1	\$	3.00
						3563020	1	\$	5.00
						3707981	1	\$	5.00
							1	\$ \$	
					LED Omnidirectional	3707999	1	\$ \$	5.00 1.25
					LED Offinidirectional	3514684	·		
						3516317	4	\$	5.00
						3516416	4	\$	5.00
						3618105	2	\$	2.50
						3618337	2	\$	2.50
						3618949	2	\$	2.50
						3624038	2	\$	2.50
						3766482	3	\$	3.75
Ace Hardware #15881	105 E Main St	Lava Hot Spring	Rocky Mountain Power	Feit	LED Downlight	3424371	1	\$	2.00
						3435310	1	\$	2.00
						3435344	1	\$	2.00
						3435351	1	\$	2.00
						3435385	1	\$	2.00
						3505757	1	\$	2.00
						3515996	6		12.00
					LED Fixture	3520293	1	\$	5.00
						3560489	1	\$	3.00
						3560497	1	\$	3.00
						3563020	1	\$	5.00
						3707981	1	\$	5.00
						3707999	1	\$	5.00
					LED Omnidirectional	3514684	1	\$	1.25
					EED Gillian Conorial	3516317	4	\$	5.00
						3516416	4	\$	5.00
						3618105	2	\$	2.50
						3618337	2	\$	2.50
						3618949	2	\$	2.50
						3624038	2	\$ \$	2.50
							3	\$	3.75
				Manalinkt	I ED Danmlinkt	3766482	3 1		
				Megalight	LED Downlight	LBR2000730		\$	3.00
						LBR3001030	1 1	\$	3.00
						LBR4001330		\$	3.00
						LPAR2000730	1	\$	3.00
						LPAR3001130	1	\$	3.00
						LPAR3801330	1	\$	3.00
					LED Omnidirectional	LA1900930OHL	1	\$	2.00
						LA1900930OHLN	1	\$	2.00
						LA2101730OHL	1	\$	2.00



Qualified Bulbs and Fixtures (Idaho) Rocky Mountain Power wattsmart Homes Program



Simple Steps, Smart Savings retailers are now added to this list, they offer product discounts and may be located in a city near you

Products need to be Energy Star to qualify but not all Energy Star products receive incentives. This list is updated monthly, prices and products are subject to change at any time and are not guaranteed. Please check with the individual retailer for stock on hand and price. Incentives are available for a limited time only.

Broulm's Fresh Foods #1 130 S Fourth St	Store Name	Address	City	Program	Manufactuer	Product Type	SKU	Units per Pack	Markdown Amount
Costoo #1033 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3				-		* *			
Brouim's Fresh Foods #2	Diduilii s Fiesii Foods #1	130 S Fourth St	Montpeller	Rocky Mountain Power	iviegaligni	LED Downlight			
PARCONO730									
Page									
Broulm's Fresh Foods #2								•	
Restablished Rest								1	
Revolum's Fresh Foods #Z 124 W Main St Revolum R							LPAR3801330	1	
Repolling						LED Omnidirectional	LA1900930OHL	1	\$ 2.00
Broulims Fresh Foods #2							LA1900930OHLN	1	\$ 2.00
Broulims Fresh Foods #2							LA2101730OHL	1	\$ 2.00
Costco #1033	Broulim's Fresh Foods #2	124 W Main St	Rexbura	Rocky Mountain Power	Megalight	LED Downlight	LBR2000730	1	
Costro #1033 305 W Quinn Rd Pocatelio Pocateli				,				1	
PAR2000730 1 \$ 3 3 3 PAR3001130 1 \$ 3 3 3 PAR3001130 1 \$ 3 3 3 3 PAR3001130 1 \$ 3 3 3 3 3 PAR3001130 1 \$ 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3								1	
PAR3001130 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3									
Costoo #1033								•	
Costco #1033								•	
Costo #1033 205 W Quinn Rd Pocatello Simple Steps Feit LED Candelara Varies - 1								•	
Costoo #1033 305 W Quinn Rd Pocatello Simple Steps Feit LED Candelabra Varies 1 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4						LED Omnidirectional			
Costoo #1033 So W Quinn Rd Pocatello Simple Steps Feit LED Candelabra Varies Costoo #1033 Costoo #1							LA1900930OHLN	1	
LED Downlight Varies Var							LA2101730OHL	1	\$ 2.00
Page	Costco #1033	305 W Quinn Rd	Pocatello	Simple Steps	Feit	LED Candelabra	Varies	-	-
Page						LED Downlight	Varies	-	-
Name								-	_
Do It Best - Malad City								_	_
Do It Best - Malad City								_	_
BR3001030 1 \$ 3 3 3 1 \$ 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	Do It Post Molad City	45 100N	Molad City	Booky Mountain Dawer	Magaliaht			4	\$ 3.00
BR4001330 1 \$ 3.3 1 \$ 3.3 1 \$ 3.3 1 \$ 3.3 1 \$ 3.3 1 1 \$ 3.3 1 1 \$ 3.3 1 1 \$ 3.3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Do it best - Maiad City	45W 100N	ivialau City	Nocky Wountain Fower	wegaligni	LLD DOWNINGIN		•	
Para									
LED Omnidirectional LA900930OHL 1 \$ 3. LA90093									
LED Omnidirectional LARA3801330 1 \$ 3. 3.								•	
LED Omnidirectional LA1900330OHL 1 \$ 2. LA190030OHL 1 \$ 3. LB100HL 1								1	
Downey Food Center #1 5 N Main Street Downey Food Center #1 5 N Main Street Downey Food Center #1 Downey Food Center #1 Ford Main Street Downey Food Center #1 Downey Food Center #1 Ford Main Street Downey Food Center #1 Downey Food Center #1 EED Downlight Ford Main Street EED Downlight Ford Main Street EED Downlight EED Downlight EED Downlight EED Downlight EED Downlight EED Downlight Varies EED Street E							LPAR3801330	1	
Downey Food Center #1 5 N Main Street Downey						LED Omnidirectional	LA1900930OHL	1	\$ 2.00
Downey Food Center #1 5 N Main Street Downey Rocky Mountain Power Megalight LED Downlight LED Downlight LED Downlight LED R3001030 1 \$ 3.3 LER 3001030 1 \$ 3.3 LER 4001330 1 \$ 3.3 LED AR 3001130 1 \$ 3.3 LED Omnidirectional LED Downlight Varies - LED Downlight Varies - - LED S-Way Varies - - LED S-Way Varies - - LED Omnidirectional LED Omnidirectional LED Omnidirectional LED Downlight Varies - - LED Downlight Varies - - LED Omnidirectional LED Omnidirectional Varies - - LED Downlight							LA1900930OHLN	1	\$ 2.00
Downey Food Center #1 5 N Main Street Downey Rocky Mountain Power Megalight LED Downlight LED Downlight LED Downlight LED R3001030 1 \$ 3.3 LER 3001030 1 \$ 3.3 LER 4001330 1 \$ 3.3 LED AR 3001130 1 \$ 3.3 LED Omnidirectional LED Downlight Varies - LED Downlight Varies - - LED S-Way Varies - - LED S-Way Varies - - LED Omnidirectional LED Omnidirectional LED Omnidirectional LED Downlight Varies - - LED Downlight Varies - - LED Omnidirectional LED Omnidirectional Varies - - LED Downlight							LA2101730OHL	1	\$ 2.00
BR3001030	Downey Food Center #1	5 N Main Street	Downey	Rocky Mountain Power	Megalight	I FD Downlight	LBR2000730	1	
BR4001330 1 \$ 3.				,		g		1	
Part								1	
LED Omnidirectional LA1900310130 1 \$ 3. 3. 4. 4. 4. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5								1	
LED Omnidirectional LA19009300HL 1 \$ 3. 3. 4.19009300HL 1 \$ 2. 4.19009300HL								•	
Home Depot #1807									
Home Depot #1807						1500			
Home Depot #1807						LED Omnidirectional		•	
Home Depot #1807 4340 Hawthorne Rd Chubbuck Simple Steps EcoSmart Led Candelabra Varies								•	
Ledarson LeD Downlight Varies LeD Fixture Varies LeD Fixture Varies LeD Fixture Varies LeD Fixture Varies LeD Globe Varies LeD Globe Varies LeD Globe Varies LeD Downlight Varies LeD Downlight Varies LeD Candelabra Varies LeD Downlight Varies LeD Downlight Varies LeD Down							LA2101730OHL	1	\$ 2.00
LED Fixture	Home Depot #1807	4340 Hawthorne Rd	Chubbuck	Simple Steps	EcoSmart	LED Candelabra	Varies	-	-
Philips LED 3-Way Varies - LED Globe Varies - LED G					Leedarson	LED Downlight	Varies	-	-
Philips LED 3-Way Varies - LED Globe Varies - LED G						LED Fixture	Varies	-	-
LED Globe Varies - LED Omnidirectional Varies - LED Omnidirectional Varies - LED Omnidirectional Varies - LED Candelabra Varies					Philips			_	-
Kroger - Fred Meyer #70100260 800 Yellowstone Ave Pocatello Simple Steps GE LED Candelabra Varies LED Downlight Varies LED Downlight Varies					a construe			_	-
Kroger - Fred Meyer #70100260 800 Yellowstone Ave Pocatello Simple Steps GE LED Candelabra Varies LED Downlight Varies LED Omnidirectional Varies LED Omnidirectional Varies								_	_
LED Downlight Varies LED Omnidirectional Varies	Kroger - Fred Meyor #70100260	800 Vallouetono Avo	Pocatalla	Simple Stone	GE			-	=
LED Omnidirectional Varies	Moger - Fred Weyer #70100200	OUU TEIIUWSIUTIE AVE	rocatello	Simple Steps	GE			-	-
						3		-	-
								-	-
Lowe's #2587 650 Bullock St Pocatello Simple Steps Sylvania LED Downlight Varies	Lowe's #2587	650 Bullock St	Pocatello	Simple Steps	Sylvania	LED Downlight	Varies	-	-



Qualified Bulbs and Fixtures (Idaho)

Rocky Mountain Power wattsmart Homes Program



Simple Steps, Smart Savings retailers are now added to this list, they offer product discounts and may be located in a city near you

Products need to be Energy Star to qualify but not all Energy Star products receive incentives. This list is updated monthly, prices and products are subject to change at any time and are not guaranteed. Please check with the individual retailer for stock on hand and price. Incentives are available for a limited time only.

itore Name	Address	City	Program	Manufactuer	Product Type	SKU	Units per Pack	Markdo Amoun	
			•		LED Fixture	Varies	-	-	
					LED Omnidirectional	Varies	-	-	
Thomas Market Inc. #1	170 S Main St	Malad City	Rocky Mountain Power	Megalight	LED Downlight	LBR2000730	1	\$	3.00
		•	•	99	3	LBR3001030	1		3.00
						LBR4001330	1		3.00
						LPAR2000730	1		3.0
						LPAR3001130	1		3.0
						LPAR3801330	1		3.0
					LED Omnidirectional	LA1900930OHL	1		2.0
						LA1900930OHLN	1		2.0
						LA2101730OHL	1		2.0
Wal-Mart - Supercenter #1995	4240 Yellowstone Ave	Chubbuck	Simple Steps	GE	LED Candelabra	Varies		٠.	
			- 1 1		LED Globe	Varies	_	-	
					LED Omnidirectional	Varies	_	-	
				TCP	LED Downlight	Varies	_	-	
					LED Fixture	Varies	-	-	
Wal-Mart #1878	530 N 2nd E	Rexburg	Rocky Mountain Power	GE	LED Candelabra	557495060	4	\$	8.00
		110/10419	noon, mountain rone.	-		557495064	4		7.00
						557495068	4		8.00
						557495069	4		8.00
						557495072	4		7.00
						557616657	1		2.00
						557616658	1		2.00
						557616663	1	\$	2.00
					LED Downlight	557376788	2	\$	4.00
						557435982	2	\$	4.00
						557495057	4		8.00
						557495065	2		4.00
						557495067	2		4.00
						557552830	4		8.00
					LED Fixture	550311416	1		3.00
					LED Globe	555676799	1		2.00
					LED Omnidirectional	555588624	1		1.00
						555588625	4		4.00
						555588626	1		1.00
						555588628	1		1.00
						555588633	1		1.00
						555588634	1		1.00
						555588638	1		1.00
						555588641	1		1.00
						555588643	1		1.00
						555588645	1		1.00
						555632716	1		1.00
						555632717	4		6.00
						556621814	1		1.00
						556621826	1		1.00
						556621827	1		1.00
						557376779	4		4.00
						557435974	4		4.00
						557435976	4		4.0
						557435978	4	\$	4.0



Qualified Bulbs and Fixtures (Idaho) Rocky Mountain Power wattsmart Homes Program



Simple Steps, Smart Savings retailers are now added to this list, they offer product discounts and may be located in a city near you

Products need to be Energy Star to qualify but not all Energy Star products receive incentives. This list is updated monthly, prices and products are subject to change at any time and are not guaranteed. Please check with the individual retailer for stock on hand and price. Incentives are available for a limited time only.

Store Name	Address	City	Program	Manufactuer	Product Type	SKU	Units per Pack	Marke Amou	
						557435980	4	\$	4.00
						557495070	4	\$	4.00
						557616650	4	\$	4.00
						557616655	4	\$	4.00
						557616656	4	\$	4.00
						564825833	4	\$	4.00
						564825834	1	\$	1.00
				TCP	LED Downlight	555265013	2	\$	4.00
						555703527	2	\$	4.00
						557957791	2	\$	4.00
						557957792	4	\$	8.00
					LED Globe	555151487	1	\$	2.00
						555151488	1	\$	2.00
						555151491	1	\$	2.00
					LED Omnidirectional	552645125	1	\$	1.00
						552645133	1	\$	1.00
						552645150	1	\$	1.00
						553647550	4	\$	4.00
						553647553	4	\$	4.00
						554504105	1	\$	0.75
						554504107	1	\$	0.75
						554593971	1	\$	1.00
						554893186	4	\$	4.00
						554894947	4	\$	4.00
						555538846	4	\$	4.00
						555559448	4	\$	4.00
						555589057	4	\$	4.00
						557277171	4	\$	4.00
						557277172	4	\$	4.00
						557277174	4	\$	4.00
Wal-Mart #1905	565 Jensen Grove Dr	Blackfoot	Simple Steps	GE	LED Candelabra	Varies	· <u>-</u>	*	-
	222 222011 0.010 2.		2		LED Globe	Varies	-		-
					LED Omnidirectional	Varies	-		-
				TCP	LED Downlight	Varies	-		-
					LED Fixture	Varies	-		-